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The Menu of Speak Easy from Long Beach includes about 54 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.9.
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Speak Easy Menu

Vegetarian

VEGGIE NACHOS

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks

DRINKS

Specialli

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Main

CRISPY PANKO FRENCH TOAST

Buns

PROHIBITION BURGER

All Day Breakfast

BIG MAMA BREAKFAST

Soups find Salads

FRIED GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Grilled Cheese

SMOKED DUCK GRILLED CHEESE

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

$14.0

$25.0

$12.0

$27.0

$8.0

$11.0

$13.0

$11.0

$8.0

$15.0

Hibachi Dinner

VEGETABLE $12.0

Rice (on Request)

LOBSTER PAELLA $30.0
Shrimp &nirées

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE $26.0
BREAKFAST MAC N CHEESE $12.0

Hearty Egg 1ind Breakfast
Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA BREAKFAST WRAP $9.0

Sandwiches&fmp;Comma;
Ele.

SALMON CLUB $12.0
(]

Ingredients Used

FRENCH ONION $12.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

PORK CHOP $23.0
Side Dishes

AVOCADO FRIES $10.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES $8.0
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Chicksen
CHICKEN MILANESE
BUFFALO CHICKEN

[ ]
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Mexican

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
FISH TACOS

for The Table

THAI TUNA LETTUCE WRAPS
CHICKEN CAESAR QUESADILLA

Small Plates

EASY WINGS
BUFFALO BAKED CLAMS

(]
Specialty Burgers
CUBAN BURGER
PRETZILLA

Featured Ttems

THE ORIGINAL SURF TURF

SPEAKEASY'S FAMOUS MAC N
CHEESE

$21.0
$12.0

$12.0
$11.0

$10.0
$15.0

$16.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$14.0
$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

Salads

MIXED GREENS $7.0
KANI COBB SALAD $13.0
DA GREEK SALAD $11.0
()
fippetizers
GRILLED AVOCADO $9.0
WING SAMPLER $15.0
TOMATO BISQUE $8.0
Burgers
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER $12.0
PHAT BURGER $14.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $13.0
Sandwiches
SPEAKEASY CHICKEN MELT $12.0
CALI SHRIMP WRAP $12.0
CHICKEN BURRATA $13.0
SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE $15.0
CUBAN SANDWICH $12.0
THURSDAY WINGS $0.3

SATURDAY SUNDAY BLOODY

MARYS MIMOSAS $3.0

WEDNESDAY CREATE YOUR OWN MAC
N' CHEESE

TUESDAY TAPS APPS $5.0
MONDAY FRIED CHICKEN DINNER
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-03:00
Tuesday 11:00-03:00
Wednesday 11:00-03:00
Thursday 11:00-03:00
Friday 11:00-03:00
Saturday 11:00-03:00
Sunday 11:00-03:00
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