



https://menulist.menu 1032 W Beech StNY 11561, Long Beach, United States +15168893279 - http://www.speakeasylb.com/









STEAK EGGS



Vegetarian		Hibachi Dinner	
VEGGIE NACHOS	\$14.0	VEGETABLE	\$12.0
Fish Dishes		Rice (on Request)	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$25.0	LOBSTER PAELLA	\$30.0
Drinks		Shrimp Entrées	
DRINKS		SHRIMP FETTUCCINE	\$26.0
Specialties		Fun Fare	
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$12.0	BREAKFAST MAC N CHEESE	\$12.0
Steaks		Hearty Egg And Breakfo	ıst
STEAK FAJITAS	\$27.0	Sandwiches	
Main		CALIFORNIA BREAKFAST WRAP	\$9.0
CRISPY PANKO FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0	Sandwiches&AmpComm	na;
Burs		Etc.	
PROHIBITION BURGER	\$11.0	SALMON CLUB	\$12.0
All Day Openistant		Ingredients Used	
All Day Breakfast BIG MAMA BREAKFAST	\$13.0	FRENCH ONION	\$12.0
	\$1010	These Types Of Dishes Ar	~
Soups And Salads		Being Served	
FRIED GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$11.0	PORK CHOP	\$23.0
Grilled Cheese		Side Dishes	
SMOKED DUCK GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.0	AVOCADO FRIES	\$10.0
Brunch Entrees		PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$8.0

\$15.0



Chicken		Salads	
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$21.0	MIXED GREENS	\$7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0	KANI COBB SALAD	\$13.0
Mexican Dishes		DA GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$12.0	Appetizers	
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$11.0	GRILLED AVOCADO	\$9.0
		WING SAMPLER	\$15.0
Mexican		TOMATO BISQUE	\$8.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$10.0		
FISH TACOS	\$15.0	Burgers	
		IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$12.0
For The Table		PHAT BURGER	\$14.0
THAI TUNA LETTUCE WRAPS	\$16.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0
CHICKEN CAESAR QUESADILLA	\$10.0		
0 1101		Sandwiches	
Small Plates		SPEAKEASY CHICKEN MELT	\$12.0
EASY WINGS	\$10.0	CALI SHRIMP WRAP	\$12.0
BUFFALO BAKED CLAMS	\$10.0	CHICKEN BURRATA	\$13.0
0 1 1 0		SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE	\$15.0
Specialty Burgers		CUBAN SANDWICH	\$12.0
CUBAN BURGER	\$14.0	44	
PRETZILLA	\$10.0	Weekly Specials	
		THURSDAY WINGS	\$0.3
Featured Items THE ORIGINAL SURF TURF	\$13.0	SATURDAY SUNDAY BLOODY MARYS MIMOSAS	\$3.0
SPEAKEASY'S FAMOUS MAC N CHEESE	\$10.0	WEDNESDAY CREATE YOUR OWN I N' CHEESE	MAC
OTTLE OF		TUESDAY TAPS APPS	\$5.0
		MONDAY FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	



Speak Easy

1032 W Beech StNY 11561, Long Beach, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-03:00 Tuesday 11:00-03:00 Wednesday 11:00-03:00 Thursday 11:00-03:00 Friday 11:00-03:00 Saturday 11:00-03:00 Sunday 11:00-03:00

